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FINAL PLACINGS

(MEN'S BODYBUILDING, WOMEN'S WELLNESS, WOMEN'S FIGURE, WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE, MEN'S PHYSIQUE)
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 81 Jakub Sobieraj

2 70 Tomasz Lichota
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - First Timer
Placing Competitor # Name

1 100 Raimundas Urbanavicius

2 72 Artur Kiecok

3 174 Adrian Rosa

4 82 Bartosz Kruczek
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Beginner Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 83 Marcin Ochtabinski

2 183 Mohammed Al Hammadi

3 70 Tomasz Lichota

4 72 Artur Kiecok

5 174 Adrian Rosa

6 82 Bartosz Kruczek
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Beginner Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 81 * Jakub Sobieraj *
2 79 Michal Wierzchucki

3 15 Andrius Vitkauskas
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 74 Marek Pietrzak

2 83 Marcin Ochtabinski



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 78 * Marcin Stankiewicz *
2 81 Jakub Sobieraj

3 77 Maciej Pietrewicz

4 100 Raimundas Urbanavicius

5 79 Michal Wierzchucki
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Grand Prix Regional Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 183 Mohammed Al Hammadi

2 69 Grzegorz Rys

3 70 Tomasz Lichota
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Grand Prix Regional Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 74 Marek Pietrzak

2 179 Sebastian Kosinski

3 100 Raimundas Urbanavicius

4 73 Jakub Filipowicz

5 15 Andrius Vitkauskas
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Grand Prix Regional Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 76 * Bartlomiej Grubba *
2 78 Marcin Stankiewicz

3 80 Marcin Zielinski

4 77 Maciej Pietrewicz

5 196 Michal Mikulewicz

6 79 Michal Wierzchucki
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 85 Mansour Alshurafa
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 74 Marek Pietrzak

2 179 Sebastian Kosinski

3 86 Federico Bovio



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 146 Stavros Prokopiou

2 273 Marsel Vangjeli
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 87 * Marcin Dziadczyk *
2 76 Bartlomiej Grubba

3 80 Marcin Zielinski

4 88 Mattia Vecchi
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 61 Marzena Szeklicka
 
 

Women's Wellness - Beginner
Placing Competitor # Name

1 62 Franziska Weil
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 61 Marzena Szeklicka

2 62 Franziska Weil
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 64 Joanna Szoltysek

2 61 Marzena Szeklicka

3 63 Ines Anders

4 62 Franziska Weil
 
 

Women's Figure - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 65 Aleksandra Kucharska

2 66 Dominika Kupisz
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 132 Magdalena Czarnecka



 
 

Women's Figure - Beginner
Placing Competitor # Name

1 65 Aleksandra Kucharska

2 67 Aleksandra Piechowska
 
 

Women's Figure - Grand Prix Regional
Placing Competitor # Name

1 65 Aleksandra Kucharska

2 132 Magdalena Czarnecka

3 66 Dominika Kupisz

4 67 Aleksandra Piechowska
 
 

Women's Figure - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 68 Sophie Nickel

2 65 Aleksandra Kucharska

3 132 Magdalena Czarnecka

4 66 Dominika Kupisz

5 67 Aleksandra Piechowska
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 426 Lenka Suchoparova
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 60 Karolina Kon-Cedrowska
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 6 Kacper Sajdowski

2 320 Wiktor Kozlowski

3 308 Mohammed Malallah

4 11 Dalvir Singh

5 322 Abdulrahman Al-Khudair



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 12 Abdullah Almeheiri

2 459 Jacek Bartosiak

3 477 Marcin Herbasz

4 456 Ivan Prusau

5 13 Mustafa Gunes

6 14 Szymon Sapinski

7 7 Hamed Khaled
 
 

Men's Physique - First Timer Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 459 Jacek Bartosiak

2 20 Bohdan Anokhin

3 477 Marcin Herbasz

4 142 Marcel Dziedzic

5 18 Mateusz Kalka

6 17 Georgios Papaonisiforou

7 11 Dalvir Singh

8 7 Hamed Khaled

9 19 Damian Sobczynski
 
 

Men's Physique - Beginner C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 18 Mateusz Kalka

2 308 Mohammed Malallah

3 1 Mindaugas Naseckas

4 142 Marcel Dziedzic

5 19 Damian Sobczynski
 
 

Men's Physique - Beginner D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 459 * Jacek Bartosiak *
2 141 Maciej Bruch

3 477 Marcin Herbasz

4 4 Sandro Wittwer

5 21 Dominik Adamczyk



 
 

Men's Physique - Beginner F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 320 Wiktor Kozlowski

2 9 Sebastian Tyrka

3 23 Mikolaj Smialowski

4 8 Sebastian Sienkiewicz

5 322 Abdulrahman Al-Khudair

6 7 Hamed Khaled
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 292 Nasser Matroud

2 24 Khaled Alghunim

3 140 Senol Sulkoski

4 1 Mindaugas Naseckas
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 467 Damian Klonek

2 142 Marcel Dziedzic
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 138 Bartosz Damaszke

2 459 Jacek Bartosiak

3 3 Jakub Maciorowski

4 141 Maciej Bruch

5 4 Sandro Wittwer

6 21 Dominik Adamczyk
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 6 * Kacper Sajdowski *
2 496 Marcin Weihs

3 320 Wiktor Kozlowski

4 9 Sebastian Tyrka

5 8 Sebastian Sienkiewicz

6 7 Hamed Khaled



 
 

Men's Physique - Grand Prix Regional Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 16 Yukihiro Fujioka

2 140 Senol Sulkoski

3 14 Szymon Sapinski

4 1 Mindaugas Naseckas
 
 

Men's Physique - Grand Prix Regional Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 26 * Patryk Walczuk *
2 467 Damian Klonek

3 142 Marcel Dziedzic
 
 

Men's Physique - Grand Prix Regional Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 5 Mateusz Bielawa

2 138 Bartosz Damaszke

3 459 Jacek Bartosiak

4 141 Maciej Bruch

5 477 Marcin Herbasz

6 3 Jakub Maciorowski

7 4 Sandro Wittwer
 
 

Men's Physique - Grand Prix Regional Class F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 6 Kacper Sajdowski

2 496 Marcin Weihs

3 320 Wiktor Kozlowski

4 9 Sebastian Tyrka

5 8 Sebastian Sienkiewicz

6 7 Hamed Khaled



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 26 Patryk Walczuk

2 16 Yukihiro Fujioka

3 2 Daniel Tuinea

4 292 Nasser Matroud

5 24 Khaled Alghunim

6 140 Senol Sulkoski

7 17 Georgios Papaonisiforou

8 308 Mohammed Malallah
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 27 * Pamuke Kisala *
2 12 Abdullah Almeheiri

3 397 Ali Almosawy

4 28 Andreas Varkari

5 25 Chidiadi Iroh
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 5 Mateusz Bielawa

2 10 Sebastian Waithe

3 138 Bartosz Damaszke

4 456 Ivan Prusau

5 4 Sandro Wittwer
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 6 Kacper Sajdowski

2 29 Dominik Mackowiak

3 496 Marcin Weihs

4 13 Mustafa Gunes

5 7 Hamed Khaled
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